FORM No. 8-B
(See Rule 51)

Result of counting of Votes
Name of the Grama Sasan

Name of the Panchayat Samiti
District

Name of the candidate
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Rejected ballot papers

Total number of ballot papers found in the ballot box or total number of votes recorded
as per voting machine

Shri [ KU SN, oo e son/ daughter/
Wife OF oo, has been duly declared to have been
elected as Sarpanch of ... Grama Panchayat.

Date i, Signature of Election Officer



